1E2F
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor in Antimicrobial Plastic Housing
E2F-D
• Bacteria reducing additive in plastic housing for im-
proved machine hygiene
• IP69k tested and certified for highest water resistance
Ordering Information
Sensors
Model Sensing distance Output specifications
Model
Operating status
NO NC
M12
short
DC 3-wire PNP E2F-DX4MF1 2M E2F-DX4MF2 2M
DC 3-wire NPN E2F-DX4ME1 2M E2F-DX4ME2 2M
long
DC 3-wire PNP E2F-DX4MF1-L 2M E2F-DX4MF2-L 2M
DC 3-wire NPN E2F-DX4ME1-L 2M E2F-DX4ME2-L 2M
M18
short
DC 3-wire PNP E2F-DX8MF1 2M E2F-DX8MF2 2M
DC 3-wire NPN E2F-DX8ME1 2M E2F-DX8ME2 2M
long
DC 3-wire PNP E2F-DX8MF1-L 2M E2F-DX8MF2-L 2M
DC 3-wire NPN E2F-DX8ME1-L 2M E2F-DX8ME2-L 2M
Unshielded
4 mm
8 mm
2 Inductive Sensors
Rating/performance
Characteristic data (typical)
Sensing Distance vs. Sensing Object
Item E2F-DX4M@ E2F-DX8M@
Sensing distance Sn 4 mm ±10%, non shielded 8 mm ±10%, non shielded
Setting distance 0 to 3.2 mm 0 to 6.4 mm
Sensing object Ferrous metal (Sensitivity lowers with non-ferrous metals)
Standard sensing object Iron, 12 ×  12 ×  1 mm Iron, 24 ×  24 ×  1 mm